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Amitraz

Amoxycillin

Ampicillin

Beclomethasone

Carprofen

Chloramphenicol

Clindamycin

Clobetasol

Clotrimazole

Cypermethrin

Dicloxacillin

Doxycycline

Enrofloxacin

Febantel

Gentamycin

Ivermectin

Lidocaine

Meloxicam

Miconazole

Ofloxacin

Oxytetracycline

Potassium Clavulanate

Praziquantel

Pyrantel Pamoate
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ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS API
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33089-61-1

26787-78-0

69-53-4

1327543

53716-49-7

56-75-7

18323-44-9

25122-46-7

23593-75-1

18413890

3116-76-5

564-25-0

93106-60-6

58306-30-2

1403-66-3

70288-86-7

137-58-6

71125-38-7

22916-47-8

82419-36-1

79-57-2

61177-45-5

55268-74-1

22204-24-6

CAS No



OUR SERVICES 
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=Customs Sourcing in China and India

=Regulatory Support



www.pacicspot.com

 
For General Queries
info@pacicspot.com
 
For Support-related Queries
tony@pacicspot.com

 
For Sales
sales@pacicspot.com

For Purchase-related Queries
procurement@pacicspot.com
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Pacic Spot Limited

Units A-C, 25/F Seabright Plaza, No. 9-23 Shell Street, 

North Point, Hongkong

Phone :+ 852 6858 6156 


